FISH CAMP /
COARSEGOLD MARIPOSA YOSEMITE

/ OAKHURST A VALLEY

FRESNO $4.00 $20.00 $28.00 $40.00

COARSEGOLD $20.00 $4.00 $12.00 $28.00
/ OAKHURST

FERIPORA $28.00 $12.00 $20.00 $20.00
GROVE /
WAWONA

YOSEMITE $40.00 $28.00 $20.00
VALLEY

- Reduced rates for Seniors 62+ Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and chlldren ages 6—17

- For one-way fares, please VISLT. Wwwyartscom :

- Children 5 and under are free.One'child ages 6- 12 rides free with each pald adult fare..
*Fares do not include a $1. OOper persbn per transact:bn surcharge i{e]d safety measures.
and increased fuel pricing. o
*Additional transactlon fees apply |ﬁ purchased thrbugh the online reservatlen system r

o |

it L, ey = ] La

£ -y i ‘_:_.._. - A
YOSEMITE AREA REG|0NAL¥mﬁE‘:}ATION SYSTE

. 3 ié_r_f?
Please J7-989-2787.
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Scan QR code to
purchase YARTS tickets
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---------------- FRESNO T0 YOSEMMTE - A

FRESNO

COARSEGOLD / OAKHURST FISH CAMP YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

o | o

41-3 10:45 AM | 10:55 AM
SATURDAYS ONLY

REQ m 8:45AM | 8:55AM || 9:35AM || REQ | REQ | gf\fi. | 11:05AM | o¥UE

11:20 AM

_ , YNP . YNP
11:40 AM | 11:55 AM | BFSG-SR § P2 Y | SR

2:55PM | 3:05PM || 3:30PM | REQ REQ YNP ' 5.00PM NP

Shuttle Shuttle

REQ = STOP BY REQUESTS ONLY

T YOSEMNITE T0 FRESNOD

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

FISH CAMP OAKHURST / COARSEGOLD FRESNO

41-2 SN e [12:00PM YN 2:10 PM | 2:20 PM 4:10 PM | 4:30 PM
41-4 SN 6:00PM | gL 8:10 PM | 8:20 PM 10:00 PM | 10:20 PM
41-6 RO E TR 5:00 PM | 8:15 PM 9:00 PM | 9:10 PM

SATURDAYS ONLY

REQ = STOP BY REQUESTS ONLY

To be picked up at a REQ stop, Driver must be notified at Buses are only permitted Passengers should be Service interruptions and other
PI_EASE please make a reservation online  boarding that a passenger = to drop off and pick up at standing at the stop and information can be found at:
at least 12 hours in advance, or wishes to be dropped off designated stops.

: visible to drivers 5 minutes id
Nul[- contact dispatch at 877-989-2787  at a REQ stop. Not all buses are et e e heekeal 0 ® @rideyarts
n

at least 24 hours in advance. equipped to transport No smoking, alcohol use, or pets

bicycles. departure time. www.yarts.com allowed in YARTS buses.




